
N° ATLETA ANNO CATEGORIA SOCIETA' TEMPO

1 MARIANI MATTEO SPECIAL OLYMPICS POL. SOLE 31,96

2 VERGANI VALERIO SPECIAL OLYMPICS POL. SOLE 36,07

3 VAGHI ALESSANDRO SPECIAL OLYMPICS POL. SOLE 39,01

4 VIRDIS DAVIDE SPECIAL OLYMPICS POL. SOLE 41,49

1 GALLO GIULIA SPECIAL OLYMPICS POL. SOLE 49,28

2 ADDESA ANNALISA SPECIAL OLYMPICS POL. SOLE 54,92

3 VAILATI ELEONORA SPECIAL OLYMPICS POL. SOLE 63,03

4 AROSIO AGNESE SPECIAL OLYMPICS POL. SOLE 94,40

1 OGGIONI ALICE 2009 MICRO F SDM 47,67

2 PIOVANO MARIA VITTORIA 2009 MICRO F ADM 53,91

3 BOSELLI MADDALENA 2009 MICRO F ADM 62,28

4 CARLOTTA GUMMATI 2009 MICRO F GEM 153,17

1 GRIMALDI GIACOMO 2009 MICRO M ADM 49,79

1 SBRAGION CAMILLA 2007 BABY SPRINT F ADM 30,18

2 COGLIATI GIULIA 2006 BABY SPRINT F ADM 31,47

3 BOSCACCI SILVIA 2006 BABY SPRINT F ADM 32,19

4 PIOVANO ANNALISA 2007 BABY SPRINT F ADM 32,55

6 RATTI MATILDE 2008 BABY SPRINT F SDM 33,76

7 BOSELLI MATILDE 2006 BABY SPRINT F ADM 34,91

8 BORGONOVO CHIARA 2007 BABY SPRINT F GEM 37,42

9 VARISCO VIOLA 2007 BABY SPRINT F GEM 37,81

10 SPONGA SOFIA 2007 BABY SPRINT F GEM 38,83

11 BESTETTI GIULIA 2008 BABY SPRINT F ADM 39,59

12 BARLETTA GRETA 2007 BABY SPRINT F ADM 43,00

13 CAZZANIGA SVEVA 2008 BABY SPRINT F ADM 45,89

BOSCACCI MADDALENA 2006 BABY SPRINT F ADM SQ

1 CEREDA GIOVANNI 2007 BABY SPRINT M ADM 27,12

2 FALORNI MATTIA 2006 BABY SPRINT M ADM 28,58

3 ANGIOLETTI FILIPPO 2006 BABY SPRINT M ADM 29,20

4 MOLTENI GIANLUCA 2007 BABY SPRINT M GEM 29,79
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5 FALORNI DANIELE 2008 BABY SPRINT M ADM 32,23

6 GRIMALDI PIETRO 2006 BABY SPRINT M ADM 33,08

7 CAZZANIGA FEDERICO 2007 BABY SPRINT M ADM 33,11

8 FONTANA RICCARDO 2007 BABY SPRINT M ADM 34,49

9 MASCIADRI LUCA 2007 BABY SPRINT M ADM 37,42

10 MALNATI SIMONE 2008 BABY SPRINT M ADM 38,05

11 DE MARZI MARCO 2006 BABY SPRINT M ADM 38,56

12 BORGONOVO CRISTIAN 2006 BABY SPRINT M GEM 40,08

13 GALBIATI PIETRO 2007 BABY SPRINT M CAI SF 56,88

14 ORLANDINI ANDREA 2008 BABY SPRINT M GEM 84,34

1 DITILLO VIOLA 2005 CUCCIOLI F ADM 29,00

2 BIELLA CRISTINA 2004 CUCCIOLI F CAI SF 35,45

3 CALDI ELEONORA 2004 CUCCIOLI F CAI SF 36,61

4 PESSINA GIULIA 2004 CUCCIOLI F CAI SF 41,30

1 VILLA FRANCESCO 2004 CUCCIOLI M ADM 25,41

2 COGLIATI LUCA 2004 CUCCIOLI M ADM 26,26

3 LANFRANCO LORENZO 2004 CUCCIOLI M ADM 27,41

4 BERARDO NICOLO' 2004 CUCCIOLI M SC LA NEVE 28,96

5 PIEVAIOLI DAVIDE 2004 CUCCIOLI M SC LA NEVE 29,29

6 MASCIADRI ANDREA 2004 CUCCIOLI M ADM 33,16

7 SEREGNI ALESSANDRO 2005 CUCCIOLI M CAI SF 40,52

8 PESSINA ALESSANDRO 2005 CUCCIOLI M CAI SF 41,98

1 RATTI MARTINA 2003 RAGAZZI F SDM 24,47

2 MICCOLI ANNA 2002 RAGAZZI F ADM 27,99

3 GIUSSANI BEATRICE 2003 RAGAZZI F ADM 28,20

4 RANCATI MARTINA 2002 RAGAZZI F ADM 28,26

5 CAIROLI ANNA 2002 RAGAZZI F ADM 28,90

6 RIZZETTO CHIARA 2002 RAGAZZI F ADM 30,20

7 MICCOLI BEATRICE 2003 RAGAZZI F ADM 30,56

ALBERTINI MAGY 2003 RAGAZZI F ADM SQ

1 MAGRIN DAVIDE 2003 RAGAZZI M ADM 25,21

2 BIANCHI FRANCESCO 2002 RAGAZZI M ADM 26,10

3 DITILLO NICOLO' 2003 RAGAZZI M ADM 26,49

4 GRIMALDI FILIPPO 2003 RAGAZZI M ADM 31,05



N° ATLETA ANNO CATEGORIA SOCIETA' TEMPO

N° ATLETA ANNO CATEGORIA SOCIETA' TEMPO

1 RATTI MARTINA 2003 RAGAZZI F SDM 24,47

2 MICCOLI ANNA 2002 RAGAZZI F ADM 27,99

3 GIUSSANI BEATRICE 2003 RAGAZZI F ADM 28,20

4 RANCATI MARTINA 2002 RAGAZZI F ADM 28,26

5 CAIROLI ANNA 2002 RAGAZZI F ADM 28,90

6 DITILLO VIOLA 2005 CUCCIOLI F ADM 29,00

7 SBRAGION CAMILLA 2007 BABY SPRINT F ADM 30,18

8 RIZZETTO CHIARA 2002 RAGAZZI F ADM 30,20

9 MICCOLI BEATRICE 2003 RAGAZZI F ADM 30,56

10 COGLIATI GIULIA 2006 BABY SPRINT F ADM 31,47

11 BOSCACCI SILVIA 2006 BABY SPRINT F ADM 32,19

12 PIOVANO ANNALISA 2007 BABY SPRINT F ADM 32,55

13 RATTI MATILDE 2008 BABY SPRINT F SDM 33,76

14 BOSELLI MATILDE 2006 BABY SPRINT F ADM 34,91

15 BIELLA CRISTINA 2004 CUCCIOLI F CAI SF 35,45

16 CALDI ELEONORA 2004 CUCCIOLI F CAI SF 36,61

17 BORGONOVO CHIARA 2007 BABY SPRINT F GEM 37,42

18 VARISCO VIOLA 2007 BABY SPRINT F GEM 37,81

19 SPONGA SOFIA 2007 BABY SPRINT F GEM 38,83

20 BESTETTI GIULIA 2008 BABY SPRINT F ADM 39,59

21 PESSINA GIULIA 2004 CUCCIOLI F CAI SF 41,30

22 BARLETTA GRETA 2007 BABY SPRINT F ADM 43,00

23 CAZZANIGA SVEVA 2008 BABY SPRINT F ADM 45,89

24 OGGIONI ALICE 2009 MICRO F SDM 47,67

25 PIOVANO MARIA VITTORIA 2009 MICRO F ADM 53,91

26 BOSELLI MADDALENA 2009 MICRO F ADM 62,28

27 CARLOTTA GUMMATI 2009 MICRO F GEM 153,17

BOSCACCI MADDALENA 2006 BABY SPRINT F ADM SQ

ALBERTINI MAGY 2003 RAGAZZI F ADM SQ
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N° ATLETA ANNO CATEGORIA SOCIETA' TEMPO

1 MAGRIN DAVIDE 2003 RAGAZZI M ADM 25,21

2 VILLA FRANCESCO 2004 CUCCIOLI M ADM 25,41

3 BIANCHI FRANCESCO 2002 RAGAZZI M ADM 26,10

4 COGLIATI LUCA 2004 CUCCIOLI M ADM 26,26

5 DITILLO NICOLO' 2003 RAGAZZI M ADM 26,49

6 CEREDA GIOVANNI 2007 BABY SPRINT M ADM 27,12

7 LANFRANCO LORENZO 2004 CUCCIOLI M ADM 27,41

8 FALORNI MATTIA 2006 BABY SPRINT M ADM 28,58

9 BERARDO NICOLO' 2004 CUCCIOLI M SC LA NEVE 28,96

10 ANGIOLETTI FILIPPO 2006 BABY SPRINT M ADM 29,20

11 PIEVAIOLI DAVIDE 2004 CUCCIOLI M SC LA NEVE 29,29

12 MOLTENI GIANLUCA 2007 BABY SPRINT M GEM 29,79

13 GRIMALDI FILIPPO 2003 RAGAZZI M ADM 31,05

14 FALORNI DANIELE 2008 BABY SPRINT M ADM 32,23

15 GRIMALDI PIETRO 2006 BABY SPRINT M ADM 33,08

16 CAZZANIGA FEDERICO 2007 BABY SPRINT M ADM 33,11

17 MASCIADRI ANDREA 2004 CUCCIOLI M ADM 33,16

18 FONTANA RICCARDO 2007 BABY SPRINT M ADM 34,49

19 MASCIADRI LUCA 2007 BABY SPRINT M ADM 37,42

20 MALNATI SIMONE 2008 BABY SPRINT M ADM 38,05

21 DE MARZI MARCO 2006 BABY SPRINT M ADM 38,56

22 BORGONOVO CRISTIAN 2006 BABY SPRINT M GEM 40,08

23 SEREGNI ALESSANDRO 2005 CUCCIOLI M CAI SF 40,52

24 PESSINA ALESSANDRO 2005 CUCCIOLI M CAI SF 41,98

25 GRIMALDI GIACOMO 2009 MICRO M ADM 49,79

26 GALBIATI PIETRO 2007 BABY SPRINT M CAI SF 56,88

27 ORLANDINI ANDREA 2008 BABY SPRINT M GEM 84,34
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